
I.D.:	21345370

Achizitie	Rack	metalic	19	22U,	600x800

Data
publicarii

24.07.17 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

27.07.17 Pretul	estimativ: 32.000,00	RON

Descriere: Rack	metalic	19	22U,	600x800,	cu	usa	dubla	fata	perforate	=	2	buc;	UPS	rackabil
2000VA/1800W,	eficienta	la	sarcina	maxima	min.90%,	montabil	in	rack	de	19	inaltime	2xRU,
adancime	800mm,	kit	rackare	inclus	=	4	buc;	UPS	650VA/390W,	fara	management	=	4	buc;
Patchpanel	19	rackabil	cu	conectori	RJ45	cu	48	porturi,	complet	echipat	=	5	buc;	Unitate
ventilare	rack	cu	4	ventilatoare	si	termostat	=	2	buc;	PDU	19cu	8	porturi	=	6	buc;	Switch
GLAN,	rackabil	48	porturi	cu	management	si	modul	SFP	(4	sloturi)	=	6	buc;	Switch	GLAN,
rackabil	16	porturi	+	2	porturi	SFP	=	3	buc;	Modul	mini	GBIC	multimode	LC	pentru	500m	=	10
buc;	Organizator	cabluri,	metallic,	rackabil	cu	5	inele	=	12	buc;	Set	fixare	pentru	rack	19
(piulita+saiba+surub)	=	240	set.


